
NOURISH

Hey Farmers Markets! 

It's time to mail back all the coupons you collected in June and July. Please follow these steps
to ensure a smooth, simple auditing process for our team (and you!) 

1. For each week, please separate and organize your coupons by BAND COLOUR.

Pink Bands- This will be the majority of your coupons. Label with the week they were
redeemed and the number of coupons.

Brown Bands- You may or may not see these at your market. Label with the week they were
redeemed and the number of coupons.

Purple Bands- You may or may not see these at your market. Label with the week they were
redeemed and the number of coupons.

You DO NOT need to separate them by the coupon colour (Green, blue, yellow)!

2. Pack your secured and labeled bundles into a box for shipping.

3. Include your filled out green packing sheet. These were provided to you in your folder of
market materials. If you need to reprint them, click here. Don't forget to include your name
and email.

4. Ensure everything is packed securely and will withstand the trip. 

5. Affix a shipping label to your package. These were provided to you in your folder of market
materials. If you have misplaced them, you can print a shipping label here.

DO NOT use any leftover labels from last year. These are addressed to New Westminster
and will be returned to you. 

Packages should be mailed to our Vancouver office on West Broadway.

You do NOT need to mail us your vendor enrolment forms. Keep these on file for your records
and use them to complete your annual vendor report.

If you have any questions about how to properly separate and label your coupons,
please reach out to your regional coordinator. 

 

Mailing Your Coupons

 

 

 

Program Portal

What you'll find:

- Provincial dashboard of distribution and
redemption
- ALL weekly reports
- Orientation slide deck and program
operations manual
- Vendor and participant brochures and
enrolment forms

- Grant applications
- Translations of farmers market produce
- Recipes and food literacy activities
- Coupon order form
- And more!

Program Portal

Get in Touch

Peter Leblanc- Program Manager
peter@bcfarmersmarket.org

Courtney Mastine- Kootenays and
Columbia Basin Coordinator
courtney@bcfarmersmarket.org

Emily Lorenz- Vancouver Coastal, Sunshine
Coast and Sea to Sky Coordinator
emily@bcfarmersmarket.org

Jutta Schoenhardt- North Coordinator
jutta@bcfarmersmarket.org

Kerri Fulop- Vancouver Island and Gulf
Islands Coordinator
kerri@bcfarmersmarket.org

Quinn Kliewer- Senior Coordinator
quinn@bcfarmersmarket.org

Mandy Drescher- Interior Coordinator
mandy@bcfarmersmarket.org

Monica Grover- Metro Vancouver and
Fraser Valley Coordinator
monica@bcfarmersmarket.org

Sam Lin- Special Projects
sam@bcfarmersmarket.org

 

 

 

nutrition@bcfarmersmarket.org

Our mailing address is:
#208-1089 West Broadway

Vancouver, BC V6H 1E5

BC Farmers’ Markets and our members largely operate on unceded Indigenous territories across the land
now known as British Columbia. We welcome you to visit www.whose.land to learn which territory your local
farmers’ market is located on.

BCAFM expects professional and respectful behaviour from our members, stakeholders, and general public
towards our staff and board. We will not tolerate harassment, swearing, bullying, or other disrespectful
behaviours.

Copyright © 2024 BC Farmers' Markets, All rights reserved.
You are receiving this email because you are associated with the nutrition coupon program.
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